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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1025 (KJ) / 244 (Kcal) 295 (KJ) / 70 (Kcal)
Fat 2g 0.6g
(of which Saturates) 0.5g 0.1g
Carbohydrate 45.4g 13.1g
(of which Sugars) 2.9g 0.8g
Fibre 2.1g 0.6g
Protein 9.1g 2.6g
Sodium
Salt 0.98g 0.28g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Warburtons

EAN: 5010044000275

Manufacturer Address

Warburtons Toastie Thick Sliced Soft White Bread 400g

WHEAT Flour [with Calcium, Iron, Niacin (B3) and Thiamin (B1)], Water, Yeast, Salt, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Sustainable Palm), SOYA Flour, 
Preservative: Calcium Propionate, Emulsifiers: E481 E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: MILK, SESAME
Halal 
Kosher 

Thick Sliced White Bread

Customer Care
We put a lot of love into our baking, so if we haven't hit the mark please let us know. 0800 243684 (freephone)
Warburtons Limited,
Hereford Street,
Bolton,
BL1 8JB.
www.warburtons.co.uk
Your statutory rights are not affected.

Per average slice (28.8g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: To enjoy our baking at its best, store in a cool dry place - 
ideally not refrigerated.
Warmer conditions will reduce the storage life. If freezing, freeze as 
soon as possible after purchase.
For 'Best Before' date see bag closure or label.
Suitable for Home Freezing


